19
SDR 9 (250 psi) PE4710 (Blue)
SDR 9 (250 psi) PE4710 (BlACK)
ADS PolyFlex Water
Service line (CtS)
SIZE PRODUCT CODE Coil Length
Max. Allowable
Pressure at 73° F
¾" (19 mm) X4-75250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X4-75250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X4-752501000 1000' (300 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-12501000 1000' (300 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X4-150250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X4-150250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250100 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250300 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250500 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
SIZE PRODUCT CODE Coil Length
Max. Allowable
Pressure at 73° F
¾" (19 mm) X4-75250100B 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X4-75250300B 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X4-75250500B 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
¾" (19 mm) X4-752501000B 1000' (300 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250100B 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250300B 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-1250500B 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1" (25 mm) X4-12501000B 1000' (300 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250100B 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250300B 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1¼" (32 mm) X4-125250500B 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X4-150250100B 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X4-150250300B 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
1½" (38 mm) X4-150250500B 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250100B 100' (30 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250300B 300' (90 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
2" (50 mm) X4-2250500B 500' (150 m) 250 psi (1724 kPa)
PRESSURE PIPE
ADS CTS pipe may be used on residential and commercial water service,
well/pump water systems, municipal service lines and farm and ranch water systems.
Other coil lengths and pressure ratings may be available. please contact your local ads rep for more details.